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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01847 1713 6/6/2021 1730
-174

25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A RED 1996 CHEVY S10 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(TRAILER)

21-01901 1710 5/10/2021-
6/10/2021

1200
-120
0

1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

EXHAUST COVER
REMOVED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01913 1711 6/11/2021 1140
-123

24000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

REAR WINDOW
SHATTERED

CIGARETTES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/ GRAND
THEFT

21-01836 1744 6/5/2021 1100 2000 BLK
CHANDELEUR DR

N/A WHITE 2007 CHEVY
SILVERADO

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01844 1734 6/5/2021-6
/6/2021

2300
-085
0

28000 BLK
HIGHRIDGE RD

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

BACKPACK, LAPTOP,
AIRPODS, SHOES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01846 1732 6/1/2021-6
/6/2021

1200
-153
0

28000 BLK
CRESTRIDGE RD

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR BROKEN

POCKETWATCH, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01873 1740 6/8/2021 1254
-134
1

5900 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

N/A WALLET, US CURRENCY,
MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS, CDL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01900 1730 6/9/2021-6
/10/2021

2130
-033

5300 BLK
IRONWOOD ST

N/A GRY 2018 HONDA CLARITY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01909 1730 6/9/2021-6
/11/2021

2030
-081

26000 BLK
BIRCHFIELD AVE

N/A WHITE 2003 FORD F350 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/06/2021 - 06/12/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 2, CHILD ABUSE - 1, DRUGS - 2, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 6
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PETTY THEFT 21-01917 1746 6/11/2021 1710 28000 BLK MT ROSE
RD

N/A POTS, LADDER, MISC
PLANTS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01912 1720 6/11/2021 0845
-115

HITCHING POST REAR WINDOW
SMASHED

FIREARM, WATCHES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01849 1750 6/7/2021 0648 1000 BLK W 2ND ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/40-45. S2 MH/40-45.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01897 1750 6/9/2021-6
/10/2021

2030
-093

500 BLK BANDINI ST N/A GRY 2013 HYUNDAI
SONATA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: LEWD ACTS W/ A MINOR - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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