



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/06/2021 - 06/12/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01847	1713	6/6/2021	1730 -174	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	N/A	RED 1996 CHEVY S10	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (TRAILER)	21-01901	1710	5/10/2021-6/10/2021	1200 -120 0	1800 BLK LOMITA BLVD	EXHAUST COVER REMOVED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01913	1711	6/11/2021	1140 -123	24000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	REAR WINDOW SHATTERED	CIGARETTES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 2, CHILD ABUSE - 1, DRUGS - 2, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 6								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)/ GRAND THEFT	21-01836	1744	6/5/2021	1100	2000 BLK CHANDELEUR DR	N/A	WHITE 2007 CHEVY SILVERADO	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01844	1734	6/5/2021-6/6/2021	2300 -085 0	28000 BLK HIGHRIDGE RD	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	BACKPACK, LAPTOP, AIRPODS, SHOES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01846	1732	6/1/2021-6/6/2021	1200 -153 0	28000 BLK CRESTRIDGE RD	REAR SLIDING GLASS DOOR BROKEN	POCKETWATCH, JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01873	1740	6/8/2021	1254 -134 1	5900 BLK PALOS VERDES DR SOUTH	N/A	WALLET, US CURRENCY, MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, CDL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01900	1730	6/9/2021-6/10/2021	2130 -033	5300 BLK IRONWOOD ST	N/A	GRY 2018 HONDA CLARITY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01909	1730	6/9/2021-6/11/2021	2030 -081	26000 BLK BIRCHFIELD AVE	N/A	WHITE 2003 FORD F350	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT	21-01917	1746	6/11/2021	1710	28000 BLK MT ROSE RD	N/A	POTS, LADDER, MISC PLANTS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01912	1720	6/11/2021	0845 -115	HITCHING POST	REAR WINDOW SMASHED	FIREARM, WATCHES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: LEWD ACTS W/ A MINOR - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01849	1750	6/7/2021	0648	1000 BLK W 2ND ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MH/40-45. S2 MH/40-45.
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01897	1750	6/9/2021-6/10/2021	2030 -093	500 BLK BANDINI ST	N/A	GRY 2013 HYUNDAI SONATA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.